ONALASKA LOGGERS _

# Name Position Year
0 Chaise Cadwell ClInf 11
2 Trina Wolfe Inf/OF 12
3 Lydia Wallace INF 10
4 Tanna Holmes P/Inf 11
5 Raelee Holmes C/OF 9
6 Hannah James OF/Inf 9
7 Ashley Pannkuk INF/OF 12
8 Adalee Sabin INF/OF 12
10 Amy Henderson P/Inf 12
11 Alex Cleveland-Barrera INF 9
15 Dylan Zigler P/Inf 9
16 Jordan Sabin OF 9
18 Dakotah Fuller OF 11
20 Callie Lawrence INF 9
24 Hope Rhodes INF 9
27 Olivia Mitten OF 12
-
Team Profile
League: Central 2B Head Coach: Rich Teitzel
City: Onalaska Asst Coaches: Brent Hoyt
Colors: Purple & Gold Volunteers: Troy Zigler, John Hadaller
Superintendent: Jeff Davis Athletic Trainer:
Principal: Dracy McCoy Managers:

Athletic Director: Dennis Bower
Band Director:
Cheer Advisor:

\Cheer Squad:

Season Results

Pe Ell
Kalama
Winlock
Castle Rock
Toledo
Mossyrock
Wahkiakum
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Morton-White Pass 8-6 W
Morton-White Pass 13-10 W

Hoquiam
Ocosta
Adna
Rainier
Rainier
Adna
Raymond
Ocosta
Toutle Lake

14-5
9-8
16-4
17-7
18-3
13-3
13-3
14-6
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